
 

ST AUGUSTINE’S PRIMARY SCHOOL, KEILOR 

   TIMELINE – 2026 PREP ENROLMENTS 
Website: www.sakeilor.catholic.edu.au/enrolment  

 

(Please note that dates are subject to change) 

Anytime Please fill in the ‘General Enrolment Enquiry’ on the school website.  

If we need to communicate with you, we will contact you via email 

or phone so please ensure you record these details correctly. You 

may need to check your ‘Junk’ folder for our correspondence 
 

December 2024 onwards Enrolment Applications Open   

Prepare supporting documents: Birth Certificate, Baptism Certificate, 

Immunisation Certificate and Proof of address. 

Submit your application online via tab on our website homepage. 
 

Monday 24th February 2025 @9.30am 

 OR 

Tuesday 25th February 2025 @6.30pm 

Information Session and school tour  

Parent only meeting 

Book via tab on our website homepage 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 First Round Enrolment Applications Close 

Application forms and documents should be submitted by this date 

for your best chance of being offered a place for your child in our 

first round 

Friday 2nd May 2025 Interview Bookings for New Families Open  

Please check your email to see if you have been offered an interview 

Monday 12th May  2025 New Families – Interviews 

Appointments between 2.00 – 5.00 pm  

Parent/s and child to attend interview 

Tuesday 13th May 2025 New Families – Interviews 

Appointments between 4.00 – 7.00 pm  

Parent/s and child to attend interview 

Friday 16th May 2025 New Families – Interviews 

Appointments between 9.30-11.30 am  

Parent/s and child to attend interview 

Wednesday 4th June 2025 Letter of Offer sent out to successful applicants 

Friday 13th June 2025 Acceptance of Offer to be returned by today   

A $300 non-refundable fee is required to confirm acceptance of offer   

This fee will be deducted from your 2026 school fees 

Friday 12th September 2025 Prep Readiness Sessions - Times to be advised 

Friday 7th November 2025 Prep Transition Day 1 - Details to be advised 

Friday 14th November 2025 Prep Transition Day 2 - Details to be advised 

Friday 21st November 2025 Prep Transition Day 3 - Details to be advised 

Friday 28th November 2025 Prep Transition Day 4 - Details to be advised 

Tuesday 9th December 2025 Orientation Morning - Details to be advised 

 

http://www.sakeilor.catholic.edu.au/enrolment

